Skylinks Golf Club Senior

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tied-5th
Tied-5th

Tied-1st
Tied-1st

1st

Bird
Bird
Bird
Bird
Bird

Monday 17 Players
8/19/2019 Pay 5
Score Player
71 John Balfanz
71 Dan Kupfer
72 Jon Levitt
73 Jim Carson
74 Mike Gonzales
74 Keith Rogers
Total

"Winner Take All" Competition

71 John Balfanz
71 Dan Kupfer
Total

"Big Money" Competition
71 John Balfanz
Total

"Gross Skins" Competition

#4 John Balfanz
#8 Keith Rogers
#10 Ted Shankle
#16 John Balfanz
#18 Jon Levitt
Total

Amount
$900
S400
$300
$275
$125
$125

$2,125

$30
S30
$60

$100
$100

S80
$80
S80
$80
S80
$400



