Skylinks Golf Club		Senior	
	Monday	17 Players	
	8/19/2019	Pay 5	
Place	Score	Player	Amount
1st	71	John Balfanz	\$900
2nd	71	Dan Kupfer	\$400
3rd	72	Jon Levitt	\$300
4th	73	Jim Carson	\$275
Tied-5th	74	Mike Gonzales	\$125
Tied-5th	74	Keith Rogers	\$125
		Total	\$2,125
	"Winner Tak	ke All" Competition	
Tied-1st	71	John Balfanz	\$30
Tied-1st	71	Dan Kupfer	\$30
		Total	\$60
	"Big Mon	ey" Competition	
1st	71	John Balfanz	\$100
		Total	\$100
	"Gross Ski	ins" Competition	
Bird	#4	John Balfanz	\$80
Bird	#8	Keith Rogers	\$80
Bird	#10	Ted Shankle	\$80
Bird	#16	John Balfanz	\$80
Bird	#18	Jon Levitt	\$80
		Total	\$400